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ORDINE DEI MEDICI CHIRURGHI e ODONTOIATRI DELLA PROVINCIA DI NAPOLI
REPORT TASSI DI PRESENZA/ASSENZA DEL PERSONALE DIPENDENTE - ANNO 2024

TOTALE PERSONALE

GG LAVORATIVI

GG ASSENZA

GG PRESENZA

%
ASSENZA/LAVORO

%
PRESENZA/LAVORO

DIPENDENTI

13

3.289

124

3.165

3,77

96,23




